 Page 1 of 2 LINK / LAN-C6A PATCH CORD-V.1.3 (20/03/2020)
Shielded CAT6A RJ45 to RJ45 Patch Cord, LSZH
US-52XXSLZ-X
FEATURES AND BENEFIT
LINK Category 6A S/FTP patch cord, LSZH compliant ISO/IEC 11801 Class EA and ANSI/TIA-568.2-D    requirements for
category 6A performance. The both end of the cable shall have RJ45 modular plug  with transparent boot exceed IEC 60603-7,FCC Part
68 Subpart F specification and have 50 micro-inches of gold plating over nickel. The conductor made from stranded bare copper 26
AWG. Available length in 1, 2, 3, 5, and 10 meters or other. The patch cord shall be factory assembled with high quality control and 100%
test. The outer jacket material made from LSZH compound to reduces the amount toxic smoke and corrosive has emitted during burned,
for users safety.
ORDER INFORMATION
Part number Description
US-5201SLZ-X Shielded Category6A RJ45 to RJ45 Patch Cord, LSZH, 1 m
US-5202SLZ-X Shielded Category6 ARJ45 to RJ45 Patch Cord, LSZH, 2 m
US-5203SLZ-X Shielded Category6 ARJ45 to RJ45 Patch Cord, LSZH, 3 m
US-5205SLZ-X Shielded Category6A RJ45 to RJ45 Patch Cord, LSZH, 5 m
US-5210SLZ-X Shielded Category6A RJ45 to RJ45 Patch Cord, LSZH, 10 m
US-5215SLZ-X Shielded Category6A RJ45 to RJ45 Patch Cord, LSZH, 15 m
US-5220SLZ-X Shielded Category6A RJ45 to RJ45 Patch Cord, LSZH, 20 m
               X = 1 : White , 9 : Aqua Blue
               *Available other color and length on request
APPLICATION
 2.5G/5G BASE-T ( IEEE 802.3bz )